American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

EALDERS CASPER

EALDERS COOKIES AND CREAM

EALDERS CREME DE MENTHE

EALDERS LITTLE STORM

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS SUNDANCE

EALDERS SWEET COLLEEN

HIDDEN VALLEY CRUISE

HIDDEN VALLEY EDDIE

HIDDEN VALLEY HALLE BERRY

HIDDEN VALLEY LITTLE BIT BANDIT

HIDDEN VALLEY SPOT AUSTIN

K P'S KALAHARI STORM

K P'S MOON SHADOW

K P'S RUNNING CLOUD

K P'S SNOW LEOPARD

K P'S TWILIGHT ORION

KP'S ALASKIAN KNIGHT

KP'S DUSKY GIRL

WINDYPINES PETITE CHEVAL

Equine Registry

DoB

BALNABREICH CLOUD NINE PRINCESS  18-Dec-1999

13-Apr-2004
18-Dec-2003
29-Oct-2006
09-Jan-2003
08-Nov-2002
11-Dec-2001
18-Oct-2005
20-Sep-2007
04-Nov-2008
18-Sep-2006
24-Oct-2005
15-Aug-2007
01-Oct-2000
20-Dec-1999
15-Sep-1999
21-Oct-1998
13-Sep-2000
03-May-2001
27-Feb-2001

17-Jan-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
3259
5572
5323
7669
4718
4577
3908
6614
8152
8763
7668
7667
8090
3371
3223
3222
2175
3355
3764
3765

8810

Dam

BALNABREICH COINTREAU DREAM
GUNNADOO MOONDUST (IMP AUS)
BOW BELLS HEATHER

GUNNADOQO LITTLE DOVE (IMP AUS)
BOW BELLS HEATHER

GUNNADOO MOONDUST (IMP AUS)
GUNNADOO MOONDUST (IMP AUS)
GUNNADOQO LITTLE DOVE (IMP AUS)
TOUCHSTONES AMBER MIST
TOUCHSTONES AMBER MIST
SWINGATE DANCING FLAME
SWINGATE DANCING FLAME
SWINGATE DANCING FLAME
GUNNADOO KALAHARI PRINCESS (IMP
POPPY

GUNNADOO KALAHARI PRINCESS (IMP
GUNNADOO MOONDUST (IMP AUS)
GUNNADOO MOONDUST (IMP AUS)
GUNNADOQO LITTLE DOVE (IMP AUS)
BOW BELLS HEATHER

GLENSHEE CHIOLA BLUE
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MT IDA MONKEY BUSINESS (1995)

Damsire

GLENSHEE SILVER MAGIC
GUNNADOO BRUTUS
NARRANDERA ILLITE
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)
NARRANDERA ILLITE
GUNNADOO BRUTUS
GUNNADOO BRUTUS
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)
SMARTIE PANTS

SMARTIE PANTS

GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE
GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE
GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE

GUNNADOO ULTIMATE PRIDE

GUNNADOO ULTIMATE PRIDE
GUNNADOO BRUTUS
GUNNADOO BRUTUS
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)
NARRANDERA ILLITE

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

https:/lequineregistry.net




